Donchenko Yurii Volodymyrovych

Category Family member

Last position LLIeBYEHKIBCbKNI paliOHHMI Ccy A MicTa JIbBOBa, cyaas

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 356 396,00 UAH



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Donchenko Nataliia Yuriivna daughter
Bonk Tetiana Bohdanivna wife
3AXIAHMA AMENALIAHNA TOCNOOAPCHKINIA

cva, Judge

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5718
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5718
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5718
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5718
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15524
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15524

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

¢

LLIeBYEHKIBCbKNI PAalOHHNN
cyd MicTa JibBOBa, cyans

LLIeBYEHKIBCbKNIN PalOHHWIA
cyn MicTa JibBOBa, cynns

LLIeBYEHKIBCbKNI PAalOHHNN
cyd MicTa JIbBOBa, Ccynns

LLIeBYEHKIBCbKNIN PalOHHWNA
cyA4 MicTa JibBOBa, Cynns

LLleB4EHKIBCbKUA paiOHHWIA
cyn micTa JIlbBoBa, cynns

3aranbHWUN MicueBun cyn,
CYyAnAs LWeBYEHKIBCbKOrro
pPaoHHOro Cyay M. /ibBOBa

3arasbHWUN MicLeBun cyn,
CyAAs LEBYEHKIBCbKOIro
panoHHOro cyny M. IbBOBa

57 040,90

44 203,58

13 058,41

12 189,27

10 589,16

10 589,20

17 376,96

93
350,29

22
046,24

11
377,83

10
075,84

9 230,48

9 230,49

15
016,35


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_219_10
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_95

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

419
565,00

120
106,00

22
746,00

20
737,00

22
604,00

997,00

014,00

86,00

3
098,00

78,00

631,00

850,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494

2015 Deposits 24 — — 93
111,67 569,76

2014 Deposits — — — 44
101,00

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_219_10
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_219_10
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_95

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 23 447,34

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_219_10
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_95

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

1012.0 sq.

1012.0 sq.

1012.0 sq.

1012.0 sq.

1012.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

216.8sg. m
(2)

216.8sg. m
(2)

216.8s9. m
(2)

216.8s9. m
(2)

216.8s9. m
(2)

221.4s9. m
(2)

86.0sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_219_10
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_95

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 * VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2010
2017 * VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2010
2016 * VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2010
2015 * VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2010
2015 * Volkswagen Touareg 2967

Ky6. cm. 2010
2014 * Volkswagen Touareg 2967

Ky6. c™m., 497.5 cm 2010


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bc33ff-b73d-4dcf-b136-d96e2869fd2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96961b81-5b5c-4f6d-b532-5190cac67a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2165a4d6-f23d-453c-a7b3-d796b68d7d81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_365feff4-8623-4cb6-aa98-88a97ee23b88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd713168-eef4-4a34-a039-be37ad8ec494
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_219_10
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_95

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

"Kredobank" PJSC 09807862 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4541
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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